
上四方固

内股
内股

小外掛

小外掛

上四方固

棄権勝

僅差

払腰

僅差

技有

僅差

小外刈

大外刈

内股

内股

内股

払腰

有効

僅差

大外刈

僅差

横四方固

払腰
縦四方固

僅差

僅差

払腰 袈裟固上四方固袈裟固

僅差

送足払

払腰

谷落

34

32

33

清 和 学 園 ）
27

28

29

30

鈴 木 悠 介

（ 静 岡 ･

36

徳 島 翔
（ 京 都 ･ 京都市立伏見工業）

淵 章 彦
（ 石 川 ･ 県 立金 沢泉 丘）

重 藤 広 樹
（ 茨 城 ･

31

19

20

21

22

松 尾 博 樹

星 槎 国 際 ）

早 坂 善 和
（ 宮 城 ･ 県 立第 二工 業）

県 立岐 阜工 業）

（ 福 島 ･

11

鈴 木 豪

16

（ 埼 玉 ･

12

26

小 吉 雄 太

県 立 鹿 島 灘 ）

24

25

芳 本 幸 裕

山 口 良 威

23

（ 岐 阜 ･

4

5

県 立 鳥 羽 ）

大 衛 祐 起

松 本 将 希

（ 宮 崎 ･

7

1

2

3
県 立 宮 崎 東 ）

（ 三 重 ･

岡 崎 広 介

6

都 立 江 戸 川 ）

多 賀 谷 千 慧

県立浜松商 業）

加 藤 篤 史

山 木 孝 浩
（ 福 井 ･ 県 立 鯖 江 ）

鈴 木 紀 基

県立八戸中央）

18

3517

8

9

10

15

13

14

遠 藤 太 郎

島 袋 俊 幸
（ 沖 縄 ･ 県 立 泊 ）

糸 山 貴 成

道立函館中部）

・ ・
（ 新 潟 ･ 新 潟市立明鏡）

倉敷市立倉敷翔南）

（ 大 分 ･ 県 立中津商業）

平 山 克 瑞 也

（ 東 京 ･

（ 秋 田 ･ 県立秋田明徳館）

（ 香 川 ･ 県 立高 松工 芸）

松 本 壮 平

（ 東 京 ･

（ 栃 木 ･ 県 立 学 悠 館 ）

左 部 智 弘
（ 群 馬 ･ 県 立 沼 田 ）

都立荒川商業）

多 田 祐 樹

青 木 大
（ 千 葉 ･ 県 立 館 山 ）

（ 岡 山 ･

（神奈川･ 県 立 湘 南 ）

松 浦 翔 平

（ 岩 手 ･

小 川 修 司
（ 滋 賀 ･ 綾 羽 ）

井 本 詠 二

武 田 聡
県 立 杜 陵 ）

山 岸 卓 矢

高 井 良 康
県立飾磨工業）

（北海道･

（ 大 阪 ･ 府 立今宮工科）

（ 兵 庫 ･

（ 山 口 ･ 県 立防府商業）

谷 畑 祐 次

宮 崎 翔

福 井 裕 士

（ 広 島 ･ 広島市立広島工業）

（ 富 山 ･ 県 立 志 貴 野 ）

小 山 内 信 力

（ 奈 良 ･

（ 長 野 ･ 県 立飯田工業）

天 理 ）

（ 青 森 ･

（ 愛 知 ･ 県 立豊 橋工 業）

（ 福 岡 ･ 県 立三 池工 業）

個人試合 男子重量級第38回大会

優　勝 福井　裕士 奈 良 県 天 理 高 校

準優勝 松尾　博樹 福岡県立三池工業高校

３　位 遠藤　太郎 北海道立函館中部高校

３　位 鈴木　紀基 静岡県立浜松商業高校


